Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
STELLA RM ECO COMBO
Steel LED Running Man Combo
The 0LR(Universal) option includes: a pictogram with no directional

2, 3 W
2, 3 W
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WATTS HEADS LAMP PICTOGRAM OPTIONSMOUNTING
- - -
SL-RME 627
636
1272
M (Universal mount)0LR (Universal pictograms) See lamp selection2SRE (PAR18 small, two
heads)
E (120/277V input)
-- -
INDOOR
SL-RME
DIMENSIONS
3 4/5”
2 4/5”
96mm
72mm
4 2/5”
4 22/25”
7 3/4”
2 1/4”
5 2/3”
12”
38”
111mm
124mm
197mm
57mm
143mm
302mm
10mm
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
10204127 SL-RME-627-0LR-M-2SRE-2WLED STELLA ECO RUNNING MAN COMBO 6V 27W 2 SRE 2W LED HEADS 120347V INPUT
10203992 SL-RME-636-0LR-M-2SRE-3WLED STELLA ECO RUNNING MAN COMBO 6V 36W 2 SRE 3W LED HEADS 120347V INPUT